

College/6th Form Open Events 2020 - 2021
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www.accross.ac.uk
	
01254 389933
	
Full College Virtual events -
Monday 28th September
Wednesday 4th November
Apprenticeship Virtual event -
Wednesday 3rd February 2021

	
Between 6pm – 8pm
Students will need to book a slot online

	[image: Blackburn-Colour-Web]


www.blackburn.ac.uk
	01254  292929
	Full College – Face to Face on Campus
Thursday 1st October Blackburn and Darwen Schools
Wednesday 14th October – Hyndburn & Ribble Valley Schools
Saturday 14th November – other schools and those students Home Educated
	Weekdays between
4pm – 8pm 
Saturday between
9am – 3pm

Students will need to book a slot online
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www.burnley.ac.uk
	01282
733373
	
Sixth Form & Vocational Courses
Face to face on Campus
Wednesday 30th September
Tuesday 6th October
Thursday 5th October
Themis
Apprenticeship Open Events - tbc

	
Between
5.30pm – 8.00 pm

Students will need to book a slot online
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www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk
	01772 460181

	No definite agreement whether Virtual or on Campus
 
Saturday 10th October
Saturday 14th November 
Saturday 6th February 2021 

Applications preferably completed by February 2021
	Students need to go online and register their interest to attend an event and they will receive an email with details
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www.crgs.org.uk/sixth-form/welcome/
	01200
423118
	
Wednesday 4th November
They have not yet decided whether this will be a Virtual or face to face event
Applications completed by preferably
 mid-January 2021
	Between
5.30pm – 
8.00pm

Students will need to book a slot online
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01254
819500
	 Virtual Event
Thursday 15th October

	     Times TBC
Refer to website
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www.daestudio.biz
	01254
819567
	TBC
Contact the 6th form or look on their website
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www.myerscough.ac.uk
	01995 642222
	
All face to face at 
Main Campus & 
Witton Park Blackburn Centre Site 
 
Many dates available: 
Refer to website and book a slot on a chosen vocational area or a general tour


Recommended applications by 31 March
	Main Campus:
&
Witton Park Blackburn:
ALL Saturdays
Between 10 am – 
     12:30 pm
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www.preston.ac.uk
	01772 225522
	Wednesday 7th October (Virtual only)
Thursday 8th October (Virtual only)
Saturday 7th November 
Thursday 28th January 2021
Wednesday 24th March 2021
	
Weekday Between
4pm – 7 pm
Saturday 10 am – 
2 pm
Students will need to book a slot online
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www.quegsblackburn
	01254
686300
	Virtual Online Open Event -
Tuesday 22nd September
 
	Between 
      6pm – 8 pm 
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www.runshaw.ac.uk
	01772 622677
	
Full College – Face to Face on Campus

Saturday 19th September
Thursday 8th October
Tuesday 17th November
Wednesday 3rd March

Application deadline 1st April 2021
	Saturday between
10 am – 2pm

Evenings between
3:30 pm – 7:30 pm
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www.stmarysblackburn.ac.uk
	01254 580464
	Virtual Event (no need to register)
Thursday 15th October

Early applications encouraged  - preferably by early December
	Between
5pm – 8 pm 
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	01254 604000
	Wednesday 4th November
	Virtual event – details/times tbc
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www.tighs.com
	01254 54021
	Thursday 5th November (Virtual)
This may change to campus face to face….. check website nearer to the time
	Between
4.30 – 7 pm



<<<new directions>>>


Telephone – 01254 666424              			      Email: newdirections@blackburn.gov.uk
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